

CSA 5 UPPER AREA EROSION CONTROL PROJECT
CONTRACT No. PW 13-30701, CIP No. 95196

Bid Opening Date: August 1, 2014
 Estimated Award Date: August 12, 2014

BID SUMMARY

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Thomas Haen Company, Inc.		RaPID Construction Inc	
				UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 45,238.00	\$ 45,238.00	\$ 14,867.00	\$ 14,867.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
3	Sweeping	20	DAY	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00
4	Trench and Excavation Safety	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
5	Mulch and Mulch Application	20	CY	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 8,000.00
6	Tackifier and Tackifier Application	3,700	SF	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,850.00
7	Install and Maintain Concrete Wash Area	1	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
8	Install and Maintain Weighted Fiber Rolls or Gravel-Filled Rolls	14	EA	\$ 70.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,100.00
9	Install and Maintain Filter Fence	94	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 517.00
10	Install and Maintain Drain Inlet Protection	9	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,575.00
11	Install and Maintain Tree Protection and Construction Limit Fence	454	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,816.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,540.00
12	Driveway R&R	256	SF	\$ 14.00	\$ 3,584.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,072.00
13	Remove Existing Sediment Trap	5	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
14	Remove Existing culvert	10	LF	\$ 80.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 800.00
15	Modify Existing Sediment Trap	1	EA	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
16	36" Sediment Trap	9	EA	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 39,600.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 58,500.00
17	Drainage Inlet	1	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,480.00	\$ 5,480.00
18	12" HDPE (Out of Pavement)	5	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00
19	18" HDPE (Out of Pavement)	13	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 845.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 4,225.00
20	18" Perforated HDPE	93	LF	\$ 105.00	\$ 9,765.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 11,625.00
21	Miscellaneous Paving	100	SF	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,800.00
22	AC Shoulder Swale - Type 1	78	LF	\$ 125.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,460.00
23	AC Shoulder Swale - Type 2	80	LF	\$ 170.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,000.00
24	Top Rock	38	LF	\$ 38.00	\$ 1,444.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,040.00
25	Rock Bowl	557	SF	\$ 16.00	\$ 8,912.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 16,710.00
26	Rock Lined Channel	31	LF	\$ 73.00	\$ 2,263.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,790.00
27	Articulated Block Channel - Type 1	39	LF	\$ 162.00	\$ 6,318.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 10,140.00
28	Articulated Block Channel - Type 2	21	LF	\$ 170.00	\$ 3,570.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 5,775.00
29	Overexcavate and Remove Unsuitable Material	25	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 625.00
30	Rock Fracturing and Removal	25	CY	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00
TOTAL BID				\$ 186,000.00		\$ 194,491.00	